
ORD# 1207-2014

CIP # 690411-100004, Project Name: Hoover & Griggs Dams Independent Consultant Review

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 7/10/14

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Stantec Consulting Services Prime 11-2167170 MAJ engineering / $164,165.27

1500 Lake Shore Dr., Ste. 100 11/6/15 consulting 71.9%

Columbus, OH 43204

2 Resource International, Inc. Sub 31-0669793 FBE engineering $27,589.37

6350 Presidential Gateway 3/27/16 12.1%

Columbus, OH 43231

3 Advanced Engineering Consultants (AEC) Sub 31-1612308 FBE engineering / $36,446.11 Mechanical engineering

1405 Dublin Rd. 6/21/14 consulting 16.0%

Columbus, OH 43215

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT AMOUNT: $228,200.75

Total Percentage 100%

Date:

Jon Sterenberg, PE

614-823-4949

JonathanS@ResourceInte

rnational.com

Jack Lee, PE, LEED AP

614-486-4778 ext. 304

JackL@AECmep.com

Rob Kirkbride, P.E., 

(614) 486-4383

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Type of Work Contract Scope

Approved:

Geotechnical Drilling / Lab 

Testing and Surveying

To provide an evaluation 

and condition assessment of 

Hoover & Griggs Dams.

41992919-4ff6-4bda-b26e-02a1e2984178.xlsx


